Media separated solenoid valve VYKC
538063945 |  | 08.01.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538063945 |  | 08.01.2025
Media separated solenoid valve VYKC
Characteristics
At a glance Link    vykc
Special characteristics:

Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Solenoid valve VYKC  vykc
[2] Manifold rail VABS-K3-16S-20-... 13
[3] Manifold rail VABS-K316S-20-...18-P 13
[4] Fitting NPQR-DK-...
NLFA-D-U14-...
13
[5] Connecting cable NEBV-H1G2-KN-... 13
132025/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538063945 |  | 08.01.2025
Media separated solenoid valve VYKC
Accessories
Connecting cable
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 1, cable out-
let
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Socket Straight Connection pat-
tern H
0.5 m 	q 566654 NEBV-H1G2-KN-0.5-N-LE2
	q 566658 NEBV-H1G2-P-0.5-N-LE2
1 m 	q 566659 NEBV-H1G2-P-1-N-LE2
	q 566655 NEBV-H1G2-KN-1-N-LE2
2.5 m 	q 566660 NEBV-H1G2-P-2.5-N-LE2
5 m 	q 566657 NEBV-H1G2-KN-5-N-LE2
	q 566661 NEBV-H1G2-P-5-N-LE2
Valve control module
​
Max. number of outputs Part no. Type
​